Position Other Positions Held Community College District Department Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

Adjunct No Pay Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College Foreign $54,800 $8,973
Adjunct, Faculty District LanguageDepartment
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct
Adjunct No Pay Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College Foreign $33,865 $5,540
Adjunct, Faculty District LanguageDepartment

Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct
Adjunct No Pay Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College Foreign $26,590 $4,312
Adjunct, Faculty District LanguageDepartment

Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct



Adjunct No Pay

Adjunct No Pay

Adjunct No Pay

Adjunct No Pay

Adjunct No Pay

Adjunct No Pay

Adjunct No Pay

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Foreign
LanguageDepartment

Foreign
LanguageDepartment
Foreign
LanguageDepartment
Foreign
LanguageDepartment
Foreign
LanguageDepartment
Foreign
LanguageDepartment
Foreign
LanguageDepartment

$19,389

$9,013

$8,778

$8,700

$8,652

$8,652

$131

$3,179

$1,468

$184

$1,461

$1,389

$1,410

$5



