Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty	Kern Community College District	Foreign LanguageDepartment	\$54,800	\$8,973
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Foreign Language Department	\$33,865	\$5,540
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Foreign LanguageDepartment	\$26,590	\$4,312

Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Foreign Language Department	\$19,389	\$3,179
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Foreign LanguageDepartment	\$9,013	\$1,468
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Foreign LanguageDepartment	\$8,778	\$184
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Foreign LanguageDepartment	\$8,700	\$1,461
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Foreign LanguageDepartment	\$8,652	\$1,389
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	Foreign LanguageDepartment	\$8,652	\$1,410
Adjunct No Pay		Kern Community College District	Foreign Language Department	\$131	\$5